
mini Crostic Puzzle 239
Have a drink and relax.
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C. Rough appraisal
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D. NFL rushing great
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F. Play ___, not connect
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G. Cork cudgel?
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H. Longtime women's
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I. Follow too closely
111

 
 53 

 
147

 
 77 

 
 15 

 
 63 

 
138

 
 11 

.
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L. Cream puff; Milquetoast
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O. Deliberate snub
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